— Product Card 03395328106785

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/dulcey-35-blond-bean-3x3kg-03395328106785

N

Dulcey 35% blond bean 3x3kg

Ingredient Statement

cocoa butter, sugar, whole MILK powder, dried SKIMMED MILK, WHEY, BUTTER, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin),
natural vanilla extract. May contain traces of NUTS, EGGS, GLUTEN and PEANUTS

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

May contain: Tree nuts and its derivatives, Walnut and walnut products, Pistachio and pistachio products, Almond

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

31870
03395328106785
pcs

France

Valrhona

360

3000 g

2502 kJ (602 kcal)
459

89

439

2649

0.52¢g

<05¢

459

and almond products, Pecan nut and pecan nut products, Hazelnut and hazelnut products, Soybeans and its

derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry and cool place.
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